
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 106-0879 Name: FM/PW - Amendment to Contract No. 29514 with
3M Traffic Safety Systems

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:9/6/2006 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2006 9/12/2006

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute an amendment to Contract No. 29514 with
3M Traffic Safety Systems to increase the not to exceed amount to $500,000 for the purchase of
additional vehicle speed feedback signs.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Financial Management, Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 091206-C-13sr

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council9/12/2006 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

